MANITOBA

September 29, 2017 — Canad Inns Polo Park

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Welcome
Hockey Manitoba

Growing the Game Effectively
Glen Andresen, Hockey Minnesota

Techniques to Organizational Effectiveness
Mandi Duhamel, Hockey Canada

Strategies for Conflict Resolution
Todd Anderson, Hockey Canada

Commitment to Grassroots Hockey
Hockey Manitoba

Volunteer Appreciation & Hospitality
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba

September 30, 2017 — Canad Inns Polo Park

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15PM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Sport Governance & Leadership Equals Success
Rick Polutnik, Team Works Canada

Keys to Supporting Grassroots Officials
Todd Anderson, Hockey Canada

Tools to Grow Female Hockey
Mandi Duhamel, Hockey Canada

Hockey Canada Registry Fundamentals (New Registrars Only)

Hockey Manitoba

The Perfect Coach: Myth or Reality?
Don McKee, Coach and Educator

Volunteer Recognition Awards
Presented by Hockey Manitoba

Lunch Break

Hockey Hot Stove - Growing the Game
Guest Panel Discussion

Registration Information Session (All Registrars)
Hockey Manitoba

Age Appropriate Training & Environment
Roger Grillo, Hockey USA

Manitoba Male & Female Development Pathways
Hockey Manitoba

Connecting Hockey Manitoba & our MHAs
Bob Caldwell, Hockey Manitoba/Hockey Canada

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassador 4

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

TYC Event Centre

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassador 4

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3



