

September 29, 2017 – Canad Inns Polo Park

6:15 PM	Welcome Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
6:30 PM	Growing the Game Effectively Glen Andresen, Hockey Minnesota	Ambassadors 2 & 3
7:30 PM	Techniques to Organizational Effectiveness Mandi Duhamel, Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
8:30 PM	Strategies for Conflict Resolution Todd Anderson, Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
9:30 PM	Commitment to Grassroots Hockey Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
10:00 PM	Volunteer Appreciation & Hospitality Hosted by Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
September 30, 2017 – Canad Inns Polo Park		
8:30 AM	Sport Governance & Leadership Equals Success Rick Polutnik, Team Works Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
9:30 AM	Keys to Supporting Grassroots Officials Todd Anderson, Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
10:15 AM	Tools to Grow Female Hockey Mandi Duhamel, Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
11:15 AM	Hockey Canada Registry Fundamentals (New Registrars Only) Hockey Manitoba	Ambassador 4
11:15 AM	The Perfect Coach: Myth or Reality? Don McKee, Coach and Educator	Ambassadors 2 & 3
12:15 PM	Volunteer Recognition Awards Presented by Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
12:45 PM	Lunch Break	TYC Event Centre
1:30 PM	Hockey Hot Stove - Growing the Game Guest Panel Discussion	Ambassadors 2 & 3
1:30 PM	Registration Information Session (All Registrars) Hockey Manitoba	Ambassador 4
2:30 PM	Age Appropriate Training & Environment Roger Grillo, Hockey USA	Ambassadors 2 & 3
3:30 PM	Manitoba Male & Female Development Pathways Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
4:30 PM	Connecting Hockey Manitoba & our MHAs Bob Caldwell, Hockey Manitoba/Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3